

Sessions Case No. 111/2023
Registration No. 111/2023
Present:- Arpita Ghosh, (JO Code-WB00907)
Additional Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court-1, Malda.

Order no. 09, Date 20/07/2024 :

Accused person namely, Suvo Nandi is found absent without any step till 12.15 p.m.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

Let WA be issued against the accused person namely Suvo Nandi.

To 20/09/2024 for ER of WA.

Dictated & corrected by :

A.S.J., F.T.C.-1, Malda.

A.S.J., F.T.C.-1, Malda.