

Sessions Case No. 111/2023 (Reg.No.111/2023)

CNR No. WBML01-002406-2023

Present : - Sri Nirnaya Tamang

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court Malda.

Order No. 13

25.07.2025

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER has been received today.

Fix 21.11.2025 for ER of WA.

Dict. By,

**A.S.J.
F.T.C. 1st Malda.**

**Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C. 1st Malda.**